
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
103 
61 
26 
51 

829 
4 

47 
21 
5 

58 
75 
35 
81 

111 
91 
19 
23 
77 
31 
71 
54 
85 

123 
25 
78 
10 
39 
63 
7 

24 
198 

Name 
Luca DI GIOIA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Manuel MANCA 
Luca VERDI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Cristian BONERA 
Gianluca CAMPANELLLO 
Nicola CRESTANINI 
Diego BORGATO 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Diego NARDIN 
Daniele BANI 
Marco LAVATELLI 
Filippo FERRI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Cristian PEREGO 
Stefano MALTEMPI 
Luca MARINI 
Simone COMPAGNONI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Guglielmo BRUNO 
Alessandro FARACI 
Fabrizio ROSSINI 
Piergiacomo VITALI 
Cristian RIGATO 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Gianfranco SCALIA 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Triumph 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph 675 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda Cbr 600 
Suzuki Gsx R600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Zx6R 
Ducati 

Class 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

In Lap 
7 
2 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 
2 
2 
2 
2 
7 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
7 
7 
3 
7 
8 
3 
5 
2 
7 
7 
6 
7 

0 
0 

Best Tm 
1:16.032 
1:16.074 
1:16.285 
1:16.333 
1:16.351 
1:16.562 
1:16.951 
1:17.343 
1:17.644 
1:17.801 
1:17.821 
1:17.826 
1:17.861 
1:17.867 
1:18.023 
1:18.088 
1:18.583 
1:18.691 
1:19.242 
1:19.640 
1:19.695 
1:19.757 
1:19.882 
1:19.939 
1:20.645 
1:21.311 
1:21.333 
1:21.615 
1:22.251 

Diff 

0.042 
0.253 
0.301 
0.319 
0.530 
0.919 
1.311 
1.612 
1.769 
1.789 
1.794 
1.829 
1.835 
1.991 
2.056 
2.551 
2.659 
3.210 
3.608 
3.663 
3.725 
3.850 
3.907 
4.613 
5.279 
5.301 
5.583 
6.219 

Gap 

0.042 
0.211 
0.048 
0.018 
0.211 
0.389 
0.392 
0.301 
0.157 
0.020 
0.005 
0.035 
0.006 
0.156 
0.065 
0.495 
0.108 
0.551 
0.398 
0.055 
0.062 
0.125 
0.057 
0.706 
0.666 
0.022 
0.282 
0.636 

Best Speed 
119,271 
119,205 
118,875 
118,801 
118,773 
118,445 
117,846 
117,249 
116,795 
116,559 
116,529 
116,521 
116,469 
116,460 
116,227 
116,131 
115,399 
115,241 
114,439 
113,867 
113,789 
113,700 
113,522 
113,441 
112,448 
111,527 
111,497 
111,112 
110,253 

- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Il Conc. n° 47 viene penalizzato di 10 sec. per comportamento scorretto 

Printed: 28/05/2017 14:37:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:21:54 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 14:20 


